
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2022/7/1 Fri 2,488         4,870       253            -              154               7,765                         

2022/7/2 Sat 3,786         7,005       536            5                  215               11,547                       

2022/7/3 Sun 3,340         6,904       532            -              185               10,961                       

2022/7/4 Mon 1,904         4,136       256            19               128               6,443                         

2022/7/5 Tue 2,081         4,138       249            4                  136               6,608                         

2022/7/6 Wed 2,268         5,001       256            60               149               7,734                         

2022/7/7 Thu 2,628         5,132       257            462             165               8,644                         

2022/7/8 Fri 2,812         5,612       334            15               139               8,912                         

2022/7/9 Sat 4,496         8,336       637            25               201               13,695                       

2022/7/10 Sun 4,346         8,014       681            36               224               13,301                       

2022/7/11 Mon 2,701         5,824       351            2                  165               9,043                         

2022/7/12 Tue 2,627         5,872       349            -              152               9,000                         

2022/7/13 Wed 2,596         5,374       220            159             135               8,484                         

2022/7/14 Thu 2,625         5,379       293            59               137               8,493                         

2022/7/15 Fri 3,092         6,518       355            17               175               10,157                       

2022/7/16 Sat 4,484         10,004     757            1                  283               15,529                       

2022/7/17 Sun 4,784         9,114       766            80               286               15,030                       

2022/7/18 Mon 3,122         5,983       381            114             213               9,813                         

2022/7/19 Tue 2,943         6,098       368            92               192               9,693                         

2022/7/20 Wed 2,961         6,021       370            1                  169               9,522                         

2022/7/21 Thu 3,374         6,333       302            103             181               10,293                       

2022/7/22 Fri 3,704         7,605       480            11               217               12,017                       

2022/7/23 Sat 7,130         13,122     1,006         1                  399               21,658                       

2022/7/24 Sun 7,197         12,496     940            79               370               21,082                       

2022/7/25 Mon 3,713         7,345       402            25               205               11,690                       

2022/7/26 Tue 3,460         6,876       364            227             182               11,109                       

2022/7/27 Wed 3,643         7,563       491            87               195               11,979                       

2022/7/28 Thu 4,158         8,040       453            19               199               12,869                       

2022/7/29 Fri 4,274         9,147       524            90               273               14,308                       

2022/7/30 Sat 8,612         14,962     1,197         34               584               25,389                       

2022/7/31 Sun 9,449         15,738     1,685         72               690               27,634                       

120,798    234,562   16,045       1,899          7,098            380,402                     
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